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{ KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

644-6-00038-3

ﬁmﬁmqﬂmﬂnﬁumﬂﬁ' 2 (sudeanm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 w1 susithuniis dunadlasieulan Auulan 65000

Da ___|Teller Id |Transaction|Descripti Cheg  |Balance _ |Init Br.
01/04/2025 09:49:46 [931002 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 1,000.00{108682
01/04/2025 09:49:46 (931002 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,040.00f .00} 3,040.00]108682
02/04/2025 11:38:03 [93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -3,040.00| .00 .00]0644
03/04/2025 10:37:47 931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00{ .00 780.00]{108682
03/04/2025 10:37:47 931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00f .00] 2,100.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:37:47 931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00] .00| 2,400.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:23 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00f .00] 4,300.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:23 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00f .00] 8,500.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00f .00f 23,350.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00] .00| 36,220.00|108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00f .00f 49,090.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00f .00f 61,960.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00 76,810.00/108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00f .00| 91,660.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |[931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00f .00| 106,510.00{108682
03/04/2025 10:38:24 |[931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00] .00| 119,380.00|108682
03/04/2025 12:16:06 [93999 |BPDWT Industrial Pro -119,380.00{ .00 .00/0644
08/04/2025 10:12:09 |931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00f .00 4,200.00{108682
08/04/2025 10:12:09 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00{ .00] 5,000.00{108682
08/04/2025 11:24:13 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -5,000.00{ .00 000644
09/04/2025 09:57:53 [931000 |(BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00f .00 4,000.00/108682
09/04/2025 09:59:11 [931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00 18,850.00]|108682
09/04/2025 11:40:30 |ITBANK |PBDWP 5247-2000000000107801 -4,000.00] .00] 14,850.00|0644
09/04/2025 11:41:13 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -14,850.00] .00 .00]0644
10/04/2025 10:14:45 [931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,590.00{ .00] 3,590.00]108682
10/04/2025 10:14:45 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00] .00] 4,640.00]108682
11/04/2025 10:28:25 1931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00f .00] 6,240.00]108682
11/04/2025 10:28:25 [931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,240.00{ .00] 13,480.00{108682
11/04/2025 10:28:25 1931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00f .00| 19,480.00{108682
11/04/2025 12:27:05 |93999 |BPDWT Industrial Pro -19,480.00] .00 .00/0644
17/04/2025 09:45:06 (931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,650.00{ .00] 13,650.00/108682
17/04/2025 10:55:01 |ITBANK |PBDWP KTC-4513479000001436 -13,650.00| .00 .00{0644
21/04/2025 10:08:25 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00] .00 1,720.00]/108682
21/04/2025 10:08:25 [931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00] .00f 2,220.00{108682
21/04/2025 10:08:25 (931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00f .00] 10,720.00{108682
21/04/2025 10:49:09 93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -10,720.00] .00 .00]0644
23/04/2025 09:52:31 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00f .00 1,600.00{108682
24/04/2025 10:48:04 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,915.72| .00] 12,515.72]108682
24/04/2025 10:48:04 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,640.00] .00| 19,155.72|108682
24/04/2025 10:48:04 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,257.00f .00] 26,412.72|108682
24/04/2025 10:48:04 |931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,580.00] .00| 27,992.72]|108682
24/04/2025 12:55:08 {93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -27,992.72| .00 .00]0644
28/04/2025 09:59:31 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00| .00 1,480.00/108682
28/04/2025 09:59:31 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,230.00f .00f 4,710.00{108682
28/04/2025 09:59:31 (931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00] .00|] 6,630.00/108682
28/04/2025 10:57:04 |93999 |BPDWT Industrial Pro -6,630.00] .00 .00]10644
29/04/2025 10:26:30 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,520.00] .00] 2,520.00]108682
29/04/2025 10:26:30 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00f .00| 20,520.00|108682
29/04/2025 10:26:30 |931001 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,740.00| .00 22,260.00/108682
29/04/2025 10:26:30 |931001 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,100.00f .00| 66,360.00{108682
29/04/2025 11:52:06 93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -66,360.00] .00 0010644
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23/04/2025 09:52:31 |931002 |BCD14 |[GFMIS/108682 55,000.00{ .00} 55,000.001108682
23/04/2025 09:52:31 |931002 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 2,750.00| .00| 57,750.00|108682
25/04/2025 13:42:31 |500039 [CWTRC [6446010680 [10337026 -57,750.00f .00 .00]0644

28/04/2025 09:59:31 [931000 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 240.00{ .00 240.001108682

30/04/2025 10:26:07 |571837 |[CWTRC [6446010680 |10337027 -240.00{ .00 .00]10644
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